INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 10783

MANSEHRA

KOHSAR CHILDREN'S ACADEMY

10783-5-1-9999

10783-5-1-10000
10783-5-1-10001
10783-5-1-10002
10783-5-1-10003
10783-5-1-10004
10783-5-1-10005
10783-5-1-10006
10783-5-1-10007
10783-5-1-10008
10783-5-1-10009
10783-5-1-10010
10783-5-1-10011
10783-5-1-10012
10783-5-1-10013
10783-5-1-10014
10783-5-1-10015
10783-5-1-10016
10783-5-2-10017
10783-5-2-10018
10783-5-2-10019
10783-5-2-10020
10783-5-2-10021
10783-5-2-10022
10783-5-2-10023
10783-5-2-10024
10783-5-2-10025
10783-5-2-10026
10783-5-2-10027
10783-S-2-10028
10783-5-2-10029
10783-5-2-10030
10783-5-2-10031
10783-5-2-10032

MASHAL ASIF

ZAHRA USMAN MALIK
ANABIA REHMANI
YUSUF ALI

AARlI) MUHAMMAD
AZLAN SAEED KHAN
BAKHTAWAR

ESHAL SHERAZ
MUZAMMIL KHAN
NATALIYA IMRAN
HAWA WAQAR
AHMED MUIJTABA
HANIA ZULFIQAR
NAWAL FATIMA
MUHAMMAD HASHIM ADIL
ABEEHA INAM
ULAIYYA FARHEEN
ZUNNUHA ZEB

HASHIR BILAL ASLAM
SYED AHMED SHAH
NOOR-E-HARAM
ZAINAB RANI

ARFA INTISAR

ZUJAJA ZEB

HAOORAIN FATIMA
AROSH NOUMAN
HANIAH FATIMA SHAHZADI
MALIK HAIDER ALI
ABDUR REHMAN KHAN
DUA ALI KHAN
WAREESHA

MARYAM JAN
MOHAMMAD BIN AAMIR
HAZIQ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ASIF
AHMAD USMAN MALIK
KAMRAHN REHMAN
NAWAZISH ALI

SHAKEEL AHMED

RASHID SAEED

GHULAM MUJTABA
SHERAZ AHMED

KASHIF SALEEM

IMRAN ILYAS

WAQAR AFZAL

IFTIKHAR AHMED
ZULFIQAR AHMAD
AKMAL

ADIL FAROOQ LODHI
INAM-UL-HAQ

HUSSAIN SAEED
MUHAMMAD TASNEEM ZEB
ASAD JAVED

SYED FAISAL SHAH
AWAIS KANWAL

SHAHID GUL

INTISAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD TASNEEM ZEB
RAZA MOHAMMAD KHAN
NOUMAN ILYAS

MOHSIN SHAHZAD
ZEESHAN KHURSHEED
RASHID KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHERYAR KHAN
SAJID KHAN

EISA JAN

AAMIR JAMIL KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

40
52
56
52
44
44
40
36
56
40
48
40
48
48
48
40
52
56
36
44
36
48
40
48
44
56
48
48
53
37
28
36
48
30

66.67%
86.67%
93.33%
86.67%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
60.00%
93.33%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
66.67%
86.67%
93.33%
60.00%
73.33%
60.00%
80.00%
66.67%
80.00%
73.33%
93.33%
80.00%
80.00%
88.33%
61.67%
46.67%
60.00%
80.00%
50.00%
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ROLL NO

10783-5-2-10033
10783-S-2-10034
10783-5-2-10035
10783-5-2-10036
10783-5-2-10037
10783-5-2-10038
10783-5-2-10039
10783-5-2-10040
10783-5-2-10041
10783-5-2-10042
10783-5-2-10043
10783-5-2-10044
10783-5-2-10045
10783-5-2-10046
10783-5-2-10047
10783-5-2-10048
10783-5-2-10049
10783-5-2-10050
10783-5-3-10051
10783-5-3-10052
10783-5-3-10053
10783-5-3-10055
10783-5-3-10056
10783-5-3-10057
10783-5-3-10058
10783-5-3-10059
10783-5-3-10060
10783-5-3-10061
10783-5-3-10062
10783-5-3-10063
10783-5-4-10064
10783-5-4-10065
10783-5-4-10066
10783-5-4-10067
10783-5-4-10068
10783-5-4-10069
10783-5-4-10070
10783-5-4-10071

10783-5-4-10072

STUDENT NAME

AHMED TUAHA

S. URWA GILLANI

ROKHAN ASAD

AZEEN KHAN AZHAR

GOHAR FATIMA
MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAFIQ
MALIK MUHAMMAD HAIDER
MARYAM EJAZ KHAN
MAHAD RIZWAN

AYEZA MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD MAAHIN KHAN
DUR-E-NAYAB

SEERAT FATIMA

SYEDA MANHA SAIF

SYED HASSAN ALI SHAH
MASHAL YASIR
MUHAMMAD AZAN
ROSHANAY KHAN

HALEEMA

MUHAMMAD AAYAN HASSAN
HAJIRA SHAH

HALIMA SADIYA

AAZAN SAEED KHAN

AMINA ADIL

ABEERA TALAL QAZI
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
HISHAM ABDUL REHMAN
SHAAF KHAN

SAFA YASIR

AITAZAZ ASAD

ABDUL NAFEH TANOLI

ABU BAKAR SHABAN

ABAAN ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR

ARFA SHAHZAD

SALLAR AZHAR KHAN
YAZDAN ABBASI

KASHMALA

FATHER NAME
NASEER AHMED
HASNAIN SYED

ASAD SHAH JEHAN
AZHAR IQBAL
RASHAD MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
FAISAL ZAMAN

EJAZ AHMED KHAN
RIZWAN ALI
MUSHTAQ ALI

ABDUL KAFEEL KHAN
IMRAN KHAN
SHAHBAZ KHAN
SARFARAZ KHAN
SYED SAIF-UL-ISLAM
SYED IBRAR SHAH
YASIR SULTAN
MUHAMMAD NASEER
SAQIB MUSTAFA
NAVEED
MUHAMMAD QASIM HASSAN
WAQAR ALI SHAH
ISHTIAQ AHMED
RASHID SAEED

ADIL FAROOQ LODHI
TALA JAMIL QAZI
RASHAD MAHMOOD
ZEESHAN NIAZ
SHAUQAT

YASIR MEHMOOD
ASAD JAVED

ADNAN KHURSHID
FURQAN JAN

ASAD KHAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA
SHAHZAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AZHAR TUQIR
MUHAMMD IRSHAD ABBASI

GHULAM MUJTABA

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

2
2

w

L~ T T S T~ S

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75

28
48
40
44
52
44
40
44
44
48
40
36
28
40
52
52
48
44
51
51
43
43
51
48
51
51
67
67
59
47
51
51
71
63
55
47
63
43

51

46.67%
80.00%
66.67%
73.33%
86.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
66.67%
60.00%
46.67%
66.67%
86.67%
86.67%
80.00%
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
57.33%
57.33%
68.00%
64.00%
68.00%
68.00%
89.33%
89.33%
78.67%
62.67%
68.00%
68.00%
94.67%
84.00%
73.33%
62.67%
84.00%
57.33%

68.00%
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10783-5-4-10073 UMER AHMAD SOHAIL AHMED 4 75 51 68.00%
10783-5-4-10075 AYESHA KHAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN 4 75 59 78.67%
10783-5-4-10076 IBRAHIM NAWAZ MUBASHIR NAWAZ 4 75 67 89.33%
10783-5-4-10077 HAFSAH AMAL TAIMUR ALI 4 75 63 84.00%
10783-5-4-10078 MAHROSH KHAN ZULFIQAR AHMED 4 75 39 52.00%
10783-5-4-10079 RAYYAN ALl KHAN INAM-UL-HAQ 4 75 67 89.33%
10783-5-4-10080 SYED ISMAIL SYED IQBAL SHAH 4 75 68 90.67%
10783-5-4-10081 BIBI AYESHA MUHAMMAD AMER 4 75 67 89.33%
10783-5-4-10082 ABDUL EBAD KHAN MUHAMMAD ABID 4 75 55 73.33%
10783-5-4-10083 MUHAMMAD AZAAN ADNAN ANWAR 4 75 59 78.67%
10783-5-4-10084 AYESHA KHAN SAJID KHAN 4 75 51 68.00%
10783-5-4-10085 ZEEMAL IMRAN IMRAN KHAN 4 75 59 78.67%
10783-5-4-10086 ABEERA EHSANULLAH 4 75 55 73.33%
10783-5-4-10087 MUHAMMAD AZLAN SHAH MUHAMMAD AJMAL SHAH 4 75 55 73.33%
10783-S-5-10088 AROUSH RASHID RASHID MEHMOOD 5 90 54 60.00%
10783-S-5-10089 ANUMTA NASIR NASIR SATTAR LODHI 5 90 58 64.44%
10783-5-5-10090 AMINA NOOR NOOR MUHAMMAD 5 90 74 82.22%
10783-S-5-10091 MUHAMMAD AYAN KHAN ATIF RAZA 5 90 54 60.00%
10783-5-5-10092 ZOYA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 5 90 54 60.00%
10783-5-5-10093 MADINA FAISAL FAISAL IFTIKHAR 5 90 82 91.11%
10783-5-6-10094 ANAYA QAISER MUHAMMAD QAISER KHAN 6 90 66 73.33%
10783-S-6-10095 ADAN KHAN DILDAR AHMED 6 90 87 96.67%
10783-5-6-10096 HIBA MALIK BILAL MALIK 6 90 82 91.11%
10783-5-6-10097 SYED MUHAMMAD YUJZA AQIL AHMED SHAH 6 90 74 82.22%
10783-5-6-10098 HAJIRA HAYAT KHAN MUHAMMAD ATIF KHAN 6 90 70 77.78%
10783-5-6-10099 KHADIJA ASIM ASIM KHAN 6 90 54 60.00%
10783-5-6-10100 MUHAMMAD AZAN MUHAMMAD ARSHID 6 90 74 82.22%
10783-S-7-10101 NOOR FATIMA KHALID MEHMOOD 7 90 70 77.78%
10783-S-7-10102 AMINAH BIBI MUHAMMAD SALEEM 7 90 66 73.33%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 102

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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